
Bid Number: MSB10000

Dated: 01-08-25

Bid Details

Bid Name Cotton Yarn Fabric

City SIRMOUR

Bid Start Date/Time Jan 1, 1970 05:30 AM

Bid Opening Date/Time Jan 1, 1970 05:30 AM

Payment open Date/Time Jul 31, 2025 10:45 AM

Bid Expired Date/Time Aug 11, 2021 12:00 PM

Price 1000000

Minimum Increment 5000.00

Item Category Cotton Yarn Fabric



 

 

 

Bid Specific Terms and Conditions

as in whereas basis

Thank you

 


